Average Tax Savings per Digital Agency by State

Rank - Total Taxes Share of Agency Tax Per Agency Tax Per Agency Tax Savings Per
Collected in 000s Agencies % Count (21%) (15%) Agency
1 Nebraska $7,535,685 2.99% 293 $3,210,027 $2,989,946 $220,081
2 Washington $24,098,896 3.71% 1470 $3,833,304 $3,659,663 $173,641
3 Rhode Island $2,898,126 2.70% 161 $3,105,158 $2,966,435 $138,723
4  Connecticut $11,406,922 2.64% 621 $2,968,612 $2,830,197 $138,415
5 Minnesota $13,050,615 3.80% 1144 $3,914,329 $3,790,594 $123,735
6 New Jersey $29,541,383 2.44% 1711 $2,522,769 $2,402,271 $120,498
7  Missouri $10,724,573 3.03% 815 $4,127,230 $4,013,472 $113,758
8 Indiana $9,085,820 3.61% 833 $3,405,298 $3,292,949 $112,349
9 Arkansas $3,689,004 3.65% 387 $3,605,029 $3,505,595 $99,434
10 Pennsylvania $17,753,552 3.00% 1683 $3,016,826 $2,926,303 $90,523
11 Georgia $17,455,474 4.00% 2289 $2,219,877 $2,132,687 $87,190
12 Ohio $15,204,923 2.84% 1440 $3,503,354 $3,417,674 $85,680
13 Kentucky $4,024,704 2.88% 397 $3,438,331 $3,355,052 $83,279
14 Delaware $6,177,219 1.31% 300 $986,919 $910,133 $76,786
15 Oklahoma $4,149,182 2.33% 375 $2,052,653 $1,978,947 $73,706
16 lllinois $26,542,392 2.39% 2524 $1,930,505 $1,858,707 $71,798
17 Tennessee $7,774,087 2.58% 838 $2,838,931 $2,770,474 $68,457
18 North Carolina $12,862,857 2.78% 1738 $1,897,128 $1,838,371 $58,757
U.S. Average $12,443,079 1057 $2,920,904 $2,813,304 $107,601
19 Virginia $11,803,919 2.27% 1315 $1,946,696 $1,888,439 $58,257
20  Wisconsin $5,687,185 2.64% 761 $2,329,727 $2,273,270 $56,457
21 Massachusetts  $13,359,788 1.72% 1179 $2,190,891 $2,135,346 $55,545
22 Texas $33,595,913 2.64% 4676 $2,100,130 $2,045,912 $54,218
23 Kansas $2,467,611 2.90% 384 $2,335,598 $2,282,424 $53,174
24  Arizona $6,280,671 4.79% 1659 $1,994,859 $1,943,028 $51,831
25 California $52,424,035 3.32% 11595 $1,598,276 $1,555,385 $42,891
26  Michigan $7,706,802 2.37% 1240 $1,970,989 $1,928,834 $42,155
27 North Dakota $527,407 2.13% 81 $2,448,100 $2,408,382 $39,718
28 Alabama $2,069,107 2.35% 370 $2,217,431 $2,179,839 $37,592
29 Idaho $1,106,142 4.48% 401 $1,962,192 $1,926,872 $35,320
30 Colorado $4,744,074 5.64% 2180 $2,175,792 $2,140,744 $35,048



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Oregon

New York
Maine
Louisiana
Utah
Mississippi
South Dakota
lowa

Nevada
Maryland
Florida

South Carolina
Vermont
West Virginia
Hawaii

New Hampshire
Alaska

New Mexico
Montana
Wyoming

$2,405,956
$39,096,901
$872,010
$2,423,775
$1,945,410
$1,031,136
$378,564
$1,570,360
$2,183,476
54,484,199
$19,759,015
$1,611,643
$338,538
$352,894
$629,150
$504,343
$142,410
$294,579
$263,480
$253,500

4.78%
1.54%
2.36%
1.95%
7.57%
1.70%
3.04%
1.88%
4.09%
1.45%
2.77%
2.58%
2.33%
1.21%
1.34%
2.49%
3.00%
2.17%
2.04%
2.52%

942
4981
175
414
1304
164
129
338
1095
850
7693
596
122
75
159
261
96
169
199
272

$2,014,287
$1,130,575
$1,538,167
$2,068,691
$2,102,281
$1,528,994
$2,157,233
$1,841,915
$1,166,664
$1,256,023
$1,084,938
$1,599,831
$1,060,756
$1,364,910
$919,940

$1,578,347
$2,016,109
$1,548,739
$1,004,732
$572,944

$1,979,370
$1,095,976
$1,504,599
$2,035,991
$2,070,035
$1,498,502
$2,131,712
$1,816,976
$1,143,353
$1,234,118
$1,064,634
$1,579,934
$1,042,311
$1,348,708
$904,787

$1,564,589
$2,003,401
$1,537,914
$997,007

$566,225

$34,917
$34,599
$33,568
$32,700
$32,246
$30,492
$25,521
$24,939
$23,311
$21,905
$20,304
$19,897
$18,445
$16,202
$15,153
$13,758
$12,708
$10,825
$7,725

$6,719




