	Average Tax Savings per Digital Agency by State											
Rank	State	Total Taxes Collected in 000s	Share of Agencies %	Agency Count	Tax Per Agency (21%)	Tax Per Agency (15%)	Tax Savings Pe					
1	Nebraska	\$7,535,685	2.99%	293	\$3,210,027	\$2,989,946	\$220,081					
2	Washington	\$24,098,896	3.71%	1470	\$3,833,304	\$3,659,663	\$173,641					
3	Rhode Island	\$2,898,126	2.70%	161	\$3,105,158	\$2,966,435	\$138,723					
4	Connecticut	\$11,406,922	2.64%	621	\$2,968,612	\$2,830,197	\$138,415					
5	Minnesota	\$13,050,615	3.80%	1144	\$3,914,329	\$3,790,594	\$123,735					
6	New Jersey	\$29,541,383	2.44%	1711	\$2,522,769	\$2,402,271	\$120,498					
7	Missouri	\$10,724,573	3.03%	815	\$4,127,230	\$4,013,472	\$113,758					
8	Indiana	\$9,085,820	3.61%	833	\$3,405,298	\$3,292,949	\$112,349					
9	Arkansas	\$3,689,004	3.65%	387	\$3,605,029	\$3,505,595	\$99,434					
10	Pennsylvania	\$17,753,552	3.00%	1683	\$3,016,826	\$2,926,303	\$90,523					
11	Georgia	\$17,455,474	4.00%	2289	\$2,219,877	\$2,132,687	\$87,190					
12	Ohio	\$15,204,923	2.84%	1440	\$3,503,354	\$3,417,674	\$85,680					
13	Kentucky	\$4,024,704	2.88%	397	\$3,438,331	\$3,355,052	\$83,279					
14	Delaware	\$6,177,219	1.31%	300	\$986,919	\$910,133	\$76,786					
15	Oklahoma	\$4,149,182	2.33%	375	\$2,052,653	\$1,978,947	\$73,706					
16	Illinois	\$26,542,392	2.39%	2524	\$1,930,505	\$1,858,707	\$71,798					
17	Tennessee	\$7,774,087	2.58%	838	\$2,838,931	\$2,770,474	\$68,457					
18	North Carolina	\$12,862,857	2.78%	1738	\$1,897,128	\$1,838,371	\$58,757					
	U.S. Average	\$12,443,079		1057	\$2,920,904	\$2,813,304	\$107,601					
19	Virginia	\$11,803,919	2.27%	1315	\$1,946,696	\$1,888,439	\$58,257					
20	Wisconsin	\$5,687,185	2.64%	761	\$2,329,727	\$2,273,270	\$56,457					
21	Massachusetts	\$13,359,788	1.72%	1179	\$2,190,891	\$2,135,346	\$55,545					
22	Texas	\$33,595,913	2.64%	4676	\$2,100,130	\$2,045,912	\$54,218					
23	Kansas	\$2,467,611	2.90%	384	\$2,335,598	\$2,282,424	\$53,174					
24	Arizona	\$6,280,671	4.79%	1659	\$1,994,859	\$1,943,028	\$51,831					
25	California	\$52,424,035	3.32%	11595	\$1,598,276	\$1,555,385	\$42,891					
26	Michigan	\$7,706,802	2.37%	1240	\$1,970,989	\$1,928,834	\$42,155					
27	North Dakota	\$527,407	2.13%	81	\$2,448,100	\$2,408,382	\$39,718					
28	Alabama	\$2,069,107	2.35%	370	\$2,217,431	\$2,179,839	\$37,592					
29	Idaho	\$1,106,142	4.48%	401	\$1,962,192	\$1,926,872	\$35,320					
30	Colorado	\$4,744,074	5.64%	2180	\$2,175,792	\$2,140,744	\$35,048					

31	Oregon	\$2,405,956	4.78%	942	\$2,014,287	\$1,979,370	\$34,917
32	New York	\$39,096,901	1.54%	4981	\$1,130,575	\$1,095,976	\$34,599
33	Maine	\$872,010	2.36%	175	\$1,538,167	\$1,504,599	\$33,568
34	Louisiana	\$2,423,775	1.95%	414	\$2,068,691	\$2,035,991	\$32,700
35	Utah	\$1,945,410	7.57%	1304	\$2,102,281	\$2,070,035	\$32,246
36	Mississippi	\$1,031,136	1.70%	164	\$1,528,994	\$1,498,502	\$30,492
37	South Dakota	\$378,564	3.04%	129	\$2,157,233	\$2,131,712	\$25,521
38	Iowa	\$1,570,360	1.88%	338	\$1,841,915	\$1,816,976	\$24,939
39	Nevada	\$2,183,476	4.09%	1095	\$1,166,664	\$1,143,353	\$23,311
40	Maryland	\$4,484,199	1.45%	850	\$1,256,023	\$1,234,118	\$21,905
41	Florida	\$19,759,015	2.77%	7693	\$1,084,938	\$1,064,634	\$20,304
42	South Carolina	\$1,611,643	2.58%	596	\$1,599,831	\$1,579,934	\$19,897
43	Vermont	\$338,538	2.33%	122	\$1,060,756	\$1,042,311	\$18,445
44	West Virginia	\$352,894	1.21%	75	\$1,364,910	\$1,348,708	\$16,202
45	Hawaii	\$629,150	1.34%	159	\$919,940	\$904,787	\$15,153
46	New Hampshire	\$504,343	2.49%	261	\$1,578,347	\$1,564,589	\$13,758
47	Alaska	\$142,410	3.00%	96	\$2,016,109	\$2,003,401	\$12,708
48	New Mexico	\$294,579	2.17%	169	\$1,548,739	\$1,537,914	\$10,825
49	Montana	\$263,480	2.04%	199	\$1,004,732	\$997,007	\$7,725
50	Wyoming	\$253,500	2.52%	272	\$572,944	\$566,225	\$6,719